2015 VEWL Exhibition

PlaceWinners Report

Morning

Place Name
10A Lbs:

1st: Aaden
2nd: Chase
3rd: Hunter
4th: Stephen
11A Lbs:

1st: Michael
2nd: Nathan
3rd: Dallas
4th: Nicholas
12A Lbs:

1st: Maddex
2nd: Eziah
3rd: Dominick
4th: Griffin
13A Lbs:

1st: Braden
2nd: Wes
3rd: Christopher
4th: Julyen
14A Lbs:

1st: Colby
2nd: Emmett
3rd: Jared
4th: Jason
15A Lbs:

1st: Matthew
2nd: Owen
3rd: Antrew
4th: Owen
16A Lbs:

1st: Mason
2nd: Donato
3rd: Stephen
4th: Jeffrey
17A Lbs:

1st: Michael
2nd: Brett
3rd: Gabiriel
4th: Tyler
18A Lbs:

Clough
Kruk
Fuller
Zarnas

DAmico lll
Kish
Henderson
Severo

Scheetz
Cartagena
Ciaccia
Peters

Rohn
Slingland IV
Vanicky
Gonzalez

Brearman
Galucci
Montilla
Brabec

Velez
Radio
Rudolph
Basara

Nomie
Brigidi
Smith
Cemelli

Hurd
Coolbaugh
Solivan
Limandri

School Grade

Moore Township
Parkland Red
Stroudsburg
Bethlehem Catholic

Lehighton
Lehigh Twp.
Northampton
Parkland Gray

Northampton
Catasauqua
Bethlehem Township
Whitehall

Saucon Valley
Wilson
Pleasant Valley
Whitehall

Northampton
Pocono Mountain
Jim Thorpe
Lehigh Twp.

Parkland Red
Parkland Red
Northern Lehigh
Lehigh Twp.

Whitehall
Whitehall
Pen Argyl
Pocono Mountain

Nazareth White
Palmerton
Bethlehem Township
Catasauqua
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2015 VEWL Exhibition

PlaceWinners Report

| Morning

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

19A Lbs:

20A Lbs:

21A Lbs:

22A Lbs:

23A Lbs:

24A Lbs:

25A Lbs:

26A Lbs:

Matthew
Austin
Michael
Avery

Kolby
Lincoln
Logan
Jackson

Hunter
Gaetano
Carter
Nicoli

Noah
Jarett
Lucas
Nicholas

Garet
Nicholas
Ethan
Nicholas

Samir
Simon
Axel
Benjamin

Chase
Aston

Jason
Remy

Dillard
Evan
Brian
Dillon

lan
Tyler
Dylan

Sommer
GaNun
Good
Clements

Miller
Cook
Colford
Bryn

Hill
Sarnelli
Hontz
Keiper

Fenner
Graham
Artimovich
Stopfer

Hill
Chapogas
Long
Dieter

Brown
Weed
Burkart
Negley

Aquino
Beckowski
Kays
Trach

Jones
Strom
Colandino
Anthony

Kerekes
Grillo
Stehly

Northampton
Forks Twp.
Nazareth White
Wilson

Whitehall
Palisades
Pocono Summit
Saucon Valley

Saucon Valley
Jim Thorpe
Lehighton
Parkland Red

Forks Twp.
Parkland Red
Whitehall
Pen Argyl

Parkland Red
Pocono Mountain
Lehighton

Moore Township

Bethlehem Township
Bethlehem Township
Wilson

Palmerton

Wilson

Saucon Valley
Pleasant Valley
Wilson

Wilson

Palmer Twp.
Pleasant Valley
Palmerton

Parkland Red
Bethlehem Township
Parkland Gray
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2015 VEWL Exhibition PlaceWinners Report

| Morning I

4th: Berkley Weidner Palmer Twp.
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2015 VEWL Exhibition

PlaceWinners Report

Afternoon

Place Name
40P Lbs:

1st: Ray
2nd: Jalijah
3rd: Aleem
4th: Ben
41P Lbs:

1st: Brogan
2nd: Daniel
3rd: Na'Sere
4th: Patrick
42P Lbs:

1st: Amir
2nd: Damond
3rd: Parker
4th: Marcus
43P Lbs:

1st: Parker
2nd: Kyle
3rd: Benjamin
4th: Seth
44P Lbs:

1st: Andrew
2nd: Jaice
3rd: Gavyn
4th: Brian
45P Lbs:

1st: Lance
2nd: Jayden
3rd: Aldin
4th: Jonathan
46P Lbs:

1st: Jayden
2nd: Ryan
3rd: Trent
4th: Lucas
47P Lbs:

1st: Joshua
2nd: Joseph
3rd: Kevin
4th: Max
48P Lbs:

Echevarria
Warner
Sanal
Karc

Pagotto
Herritt
Townes
Leach

Sims
Pascoe
Nesfeder
Horvath

Reimel
Steiner
Amato
Bunn

Coolbaugh
Dieter
Dechert
Weaver

Zuercher
Mobley
Vukel
Finnamore

Garis
Marano
Marcks
Antal

Merkel
Martinez
McGaughran
Kochan

School Grade

Palmer Twp.
Easton PAL
Parkland Red
Moore Township

Palmer Twp.
Lehigh Twp.
Easton PAL
Nazareth White

Easton PAL
Whitehall

Moore Township
Forks Twp.

Bangor
Parkland Red
Lehigh Twp.
Stroudsburg

Palmerton
Palmerton
Catasauqua
Palmer Twp.

Nazareth White
Bangor
Pleasant Valley
Forks Twp.

Bangor

Bethlehem Township
East Penn Green
Stroudsburg

Palmerton
Palmer Twp.
Catasauqua
Moore Township
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2015 VEWL Exhibition

PlaceWinners Report

| Afternoon

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

49P Lbs:

50P Lbs:

51P Lbs:

52P Lbs:

53P Lbs:

54P Lbs:

55P Lbs:

56P Lbs:

Gaige

Mason
Isaiah

Colin

Morgan
Jackson
Gregory
Brad

Noah
Kurtis
Trey

Blake

Omar
Jed
Todd
Nathan

Jacob
Hunter
Reid
Caleb

Jacob
Miles
Anthony
Phillp

Noah
Massimo
Gunnar
Connor

Brayden
Mason
Ricardo
Lucas

George
Xander
Brandon

Serfass
Fleming
Singleton
Marano

Edwards
Albert
Campbell
Chamberlain

Macilroy

Crossman
Kemmerer
Youwakim

Dominguez
Colyer
Graham
Cerullo

Hauze
Beers
Andrush
Gaffney

Lance
Hulbert
DiFrancesco
Seibert

Trager
Tranguch
Gasper
Griffith

Krasnopera
Weber
Lopez
Harding

Liebau
Chiger
McEntire

Palmerton

Forks Twp.

Easton PAL
Bethlehem Township

Bangor
Saucon Valley
Bangor
Northampton

Bethlehem Township
Forks Twp.
Lehighton
Catasauqua

Easton PAL
Lehigh Twp.
Parkland Red
Saucon Valley

Bethlehem Township
Easton PAL
Parkland Red
Palmerton

Easton PAL
East Penn Gold
Nazareth White
Stroudsburg

Parkland Red
East Penn Gold
Stroudsburg
Northern Lehigh

Pen Argyl

East Penn Gold
Central Catholic
Bangor

Stroudsburg
Pocono Summit
Northampton
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2015 VEWL Exhibition PlaceWinners Report

| Afternoon

4th: Cole Laubach Bangor

5th: Corbin Christiano Palisades

57P Lbs:

1st: Dylan Everett Central Catholic
2nd: Mason Stehly Parkland Gray
3rd: Jacob Biery Northampton
4th: Gavin Pastier Palmerton

5th: Stephen Schlenker Whitehall
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